
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   
   

   

  

Alameda 
   Percent 

 Proposition 1A 
Safe, Reliable  

High-Speed Train Bond Act
For 

362,725 
Against 

214,939 
62.8%% 37.2% 

 Proposition 2 
Standards for  

Confining Farm Animals 
For 

414,123 
Against 

172,719 
70.6% 29.4% 

Proposition 3 
Children’s Hospital 

Bond Act. Grant Program. 
For 

343,670 
Against 

230,343
59.9% 40.1% 

Alpine 
   Percent 

331 
49.6% 

336 
50.4% 

418 
62.9% 

247 
37.1% 

326 
49.9% 

327
50.1% 

State Totals 6,680,485 6,015,944 8,203,769 4,731,738 6,984,319 5,654,586
 
Percent of Total 52.7% 47.3% 63.5% 36.5% 55.3% 44.7%
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6th Congressional District 

Lynn 
Woolsey* 

DEM 

Mike 
Halliwell 

REP 

Joel R. 
Smolen 

LIB 

Marin 97,067 30,565 5,408 

Sonoma 132,605 46,508 8,209 

District Totals 229,672 77,073 13,617 

Percent of Total 71.7% 24.1% 4.2% 

 

 

  Percent 65.60% 17.60% 0.30% 4.00% 1.10% 0.20% 0.40% 

Dianne Tom Diane Beall Medea Gail Brian M. Jose Luis 
Feinstein* Campbell Templin Susan Katherine Rees "Joe" 

Benjamin Lightfoot Camahort
 DEM REP AI GRN LIB NL REF 

Alameda 211,476 56,807 1,048 12,614 3,664 967 1,522

State Totals 3,759,560 1,697,208 38,836 99,716 120,622 26,382 46,278

  Percent of Total 51.20% 23.10% 0.50% 1.40% 1.70% 0.30% 0.60%
 

ABOUT THIS STATEMENT OF VOTE 
 

The Statement of Vote reports the county-by-county votes cast for each candidate and measure on 
the ballot. For example, in a statewide contest such as United States Senator, the vote is reported by 
all 58 counties and listed in alphabetical order with the statewide total at the bottom.  Candidates are 
listed in alphabetical order by party, with major parties first (i.e., Democratic, Republican, American 
Independent, Green, Libertarian, and Peace and Freedom). Write-in candidates are listed last. For 
example: 

 
 
 

Legislative and congressional district contests are similarly reported, indicating the counties that 
comprise the district. For example: 

Ballot measures are reported by county in alphabetical order, with results “For” and “Against.”  For 
example: 

 
 
 

 




