ABOUT THIS STATEMENT OF VOTE

The Statement of Vote reports the county-by-county votes cast for each candidate and measure on the ballot. For example, in a statewide contest such as United States Senator, the vote is reported by all 58 counties and listed in alphabetical order with the statewide total at the bottom. Candidates are listed in alphabetical order by party, with major parties first (i.e., Democratic, Republican, American Independent, Green, Libertarian, and Peace and Freedom). Write-in candidates are listed last. For example:

	Dianne Feinstein*	Tom Campbell	Diane Beall Templin	Medea Susan Benjamin	Gail Katherine Lightfoot	Brian M. Rees	Jose Luis "Joe" Camahort
	DEM	REP	Al	GRN	LIB	NL	REF
Alameda	211,476	56,807	1,048	12,614	3,664	967	1,522
Percent	65.60%	17.60%	0.30%	4.00%	1.10%	0.20%	0.40%
\sim							
State Totals	3,759,560	1,697,208	38,836	99,716	120,622	26,382	46,278
	51.20%	23.10%	0.50%	1.40%	1.70%	0.30%	0.60%

Legislative and congressional district contests are similarly reported, indicating the counties that comprise the district. For example:

		6 th Con	gressiona	I District		
	Lynn Woolsey* DEM	Mike Halliwell REP	Joel R. Smolen LIB			
Marin	97,067	30,565	5,408			
Sonoma	132,605	46,508	8,209			
District Totals	229,672	77,073	13,617			
Percent of Total	71.7%	24.1%	4.2%			

Ballot measures are reported by county in alphabetical order, with results "For" and "Against." For example:

	Proposition 1A Safe, Reliable High-Speed Train Bond Act		Proposition 2 Standards for Confining Farm Animals		Proposition 3 Children's Hospital Bond Act. Grant Program.	
	For	Against	For	Against	For	Against
Alameda Percent	362,725 62.8%%	214,939 37.2%	414,123 70.6%	172,719 29.4%	343,670 59.9%	230,343 40.1%
Alpine	331	336	418	247	326	327
Percent	49.6%	50.4%	62.9%	37.1%	49.9%	50.1%
State Totals	6,680,485	6,015,944	8,203,769	4,731,738	6,984,319	5,654,5